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CABLE DB9-
IDC16/MERKURY

COMMUNICATION CABLE
DIGICAB-1 TO THE

DIGIVOX-2 INTERFACE
DELTA

DOORPHONE
PROGRAMMING

INTERFACE CDN-USB ACO

CONTROL PANELS
PROGRAMMING

INTERFACE IK-307/USB
PARADOX

DOORPHONE
PROGRAMMING

INTERFACE PRO-USB/2.0
ACO

RADIOTELEPHONE
PROGRAMMING

INTERFACE UV-USB
Baofeng

CABLE PIN5/PIN5 SATEL CABLE RJ/PIN3 SATEL CABLE RJ/PIN5 SATEL CABLE RJ/PIN5-LCD SATEL USB/RS-232 CONVERTER
UC-232A

CONVERTER USB-RS
SATEL

CONVERTER
USB/RS232-1.5M

USB/RS-232 CONVERTER
Y-105

11.03 EUR
11.03 EUR

20.86 EUR
20.86 EUR

35.31 EUR
35.31 EUR

45.08 EUR
45.08 EUR

40.37 EUR
40.37 EUR

8.00 EUR
8.00 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

14.33 EUR
14.33 EUR

32.92 EUR
32.92 EUR

8.54 EUR
8.54 EUR

11.79 EUR
11.79 EUR

System requirements  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Compatible with Windows
95/98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7/8/10,
MacOS 8.6/9.x/10.x, Linux,
Android ≥ 3.2  

...  
Compatible with Windows
98/ME/2000/XP/Vista/7,
MacOS  

Compatible with Windows
2000/XP/Server
2003/Vista/7/8/10  

Support  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
INTEGRA, MDM56-BO,
ISDN, ETHM-1, GSM
module  

DB9FC/RJ  
INTEGRA, MDM56-BO,
ISDN-MOD, ETHM-1, GSM
module  

DB9F/RJ  ...  SATEL  ...  ...  

Baud rates  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  to 230 kbps  ...  to 921600 bps  max. 250 kbps  

Main features  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
• Plug & Play
• Full emulation of the RS-232
COM port  

...  
• Plug & Play
• Full emulation of the
RS-232 COM port  

• Full emulation of the
RS-232 COM port
• Chipset Prolific PL-2303  

Compatibility  ...  Radios with K-type
connector  All ACO devices  

Digiplex & Digiplex EVO
PARADOX MAGELLAN
SPECTRA  

COMO-PRO, GLASS-PRO
monitors  

Baofeng / Wouxun  ...  ...  ...  ...  Port USB 2.0, Port USB 1.1  ...  Port USB 2.0, Port USB 1.1  Port USB 1.1  

Connectors  ...  

1 pcs Jack TRS 3.5 mm +
1 pcs Jack TRS 2.5 mm (to
the radiotelephone) ;
4 pcs detachable cable
terminals (to the DIGIVOX-2
device)  

• 1 pcs USB (to PC)
• 1 pcs „EXTMOD” socket
(to control panel)  

1 pcs USB (to PC)
1 pcs DB9/RS232 (to PC)
1 pcs Control panel BUS (to
control panel)  

• 1 pcs mini USB - Computer
interface
• 2 pcs RJ45 Control panel
BUS
• 3 pcs ARK connectors :
system communication line
connection: "LINE", power
connection: "+DC" and "-
DC"  

1 pcs USB (to PC)
1 pcs K type plug (to the
radiotelephone)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Supported operating
systems  ...  ...  Windows  Windows  Windows  Windows  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Length of the cable  ...  50 cm  ...  
max. 0.5 m - Control panel
BUS
max. 8 m - USB
max. 5 m - DB9/RS232  

...  1 m  0.25 m  0.18 m  0.6 m  0.18 m  0.3 m  1.8 m  1.5 m  1.4 m  

Weight  0.08 kg  0.04 kg  0.050 kg  0.066 kg  0.040 kg  0.04 kg  0.05 kg  0.01 kg  0.05 kg  0.006 kg  0.042 kg  110 g  0.015 kg  0.074 kg  
Dimensions  200  x 160  x 10 mm  ...  52  x 31  x 15 mm  70  x 50  x 22 mm  71  x 70  x 19.5 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  67  x 34  x 21 mm  ...  ...  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  DELTA  ACO  PARADOX  ACO  Baofeng  SATEL  SATEL  SATEL  SATEL  ATEN  SATEL  ...  ...  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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